Pacific Region Book of Recognition Application Form

Each and every one of our Pacific Region members know someone they would like to honor for their service at the club, district, state, region or national level. An appropriate thank-you would be to enter their name into Pacific Region's Gold Book of Recognition. A special Certificate will be sent to the honoree and a thank-you note will be sent to the donor. The amount of the donation is determined by the donor. All contributions support the Pacific Region Scholarship Fund.

Please fill out the application form below. Make check payable to **NGC-Pacific Region**, noting "for Book of Recognition" on the memo line. Send check and form to Book of Recognition Chairman;

Sheila Parcel

1790 E Redstart Rd Green Valley. AZ 85614 907-223-9371

Lilcioscu is my girt of. 4	3		
In Memory of:			
In Honorof:	-		
To celebrate or commer included.)	morate: (Include a short tribute here	Newspaper clippings and photos ca	an also be
Send Certificate to:		compone in the family	
Note: if the honoree is de-	ceased, please send the address of	someone in the family.	
	ceased, please send the address of	someone in the family.	
Name	ceased, please send the address of	someone in the family.	
	State	Zip	
Name Address			
Name Address City			
Name Address City Donor:		Zip	